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Specification:
Material: Epoxy Coated Cast Aluminium
Ingress Protection: IP67
Cable Entry: M20 Gland

242

M20 
Cable Glands

Filter

Earth Tag IS Earth

Lid Hinge

100

235

30

30

30

30

27.5

27.527.5

27.5 Mounting Bracket
Dimensions

4 x Mounting Holes
ID: 6mm

285

198

Thickness 3mm

240
2
5
8

128

Mounting
Bracket

18

Installation Note:
Allow Clearance Either Side of the Enclosure for Cable Entry to Glands  


